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XX CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2020

Classificacio Serie S3

Club
Sweetrade
Joventut Al -Vici

Cat Figueres

Joventut Al -Vici

Joventut Al -Vici

Terrassa

Cat Figueres

Les Corts

Sant Andreu

Sant Andreu

ABCS2015

ABCS2015

Joventut Al -Vici

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Diagonal

Parella
Lluis Montfort / Yu Wen Lee
Jordi Tubella / Pau Ortega

Dominique Lafarge / Carlos
Marti

Miquel Angel Roig / Jordi
Ponsico

Josep Pi / Francisco Abadal /
Ramén Guasch

Aleix Soriano / Alex Fernandez

Carlos Dominguez / Manel
Gimeno

Francisca Meléndez / Irene
Molera

Carlos Dalmau / Carlos Génzalez

Sergi Dalmau / Juan Manuel
Marin

Maribel Monfort / M2 Angels
Garcia

José Garcia / Carles Vallejo

Xavier Julia / Albert Roca /
Jaume Ramisa

Jaume Devesa / Humberto
Mauri / Carlos Iranzo

Daniel Lépez / Jaime Lopez

Axel Guimo

Categori
Primera
Primera

Segona

Segona

Segona

Segona

Primera

Primera

Tercera

Tercera

Segona

Tercera

Primera

Tercera

Tercera

Primera

P1
372
344

331

362

319

327

330

299

314

314

253

282

284

307

302

176

P2
351
373

365

383

362

312

349

337

313

304

342

266

315

270

261

178

P3
418
396

379

324

360

306

283

327

295

281

269

309

318

254

331

168

dijous, 27 febrer de 2020

P4
415
305

324

414

317

353

326

290

289

297

302

319

297

303

275

195

Paginaldel

P5
316
301

293

282

327

373

332

318

270

280

292

297

269

297

268

216

P6
362
404

391

313

349

354

326

263

292

284

297

275

255

280

260

186

Total
2234
2123

2083

2078

2034

2025

1946

1834

1773

1760

1755

1748

1738

1711

1697

1119



